t
SIEMENS-ALLIS
Switchgear
RENEWAL PARTS
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPE FA-3508, 5-kV
AIR MAGNETIC CJRCUIT BREAKERS
·w,ITH
·STORED ENERGY OPERATORS
TYPE 515-3
Supplement to 18X5930
18X5931
June, 1978 www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
•"
HOW TO USE YOUR
RENEWAL PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
1. Locate the part or parts to be replaced in one of the drawings in this manual.
2. Identify each part by item number, description and part number. Give drawing
figure number in which part is shown.
3. Include breaker type, rating and breaker serial number with your order.
4. Place your order with your Siemens-Allis representative.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Type 350A Rated Amps 3000 Serial Number H84295-3
����--------------
Type of Operator: � Solenoid D Stored Energy
Renewal Parts Ordering Guide 18X5931
Fig Item Description Part Number Quantity
1 27 Link 71-113-440-004 1
1 26 Pin 71-111-640-001 2
4 2 Piston 71-114-161-504 1
If required part is not identified in this manual ------
1. Make a copy of the drawing figure in which the part would appear.
2. Indicate with arrows or other markings location of part.
3. Describe or sketch required part.
4. Include breaker type, rating and breaker serial number with your order.
5. Place your order with your Siemens-Allis representative.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Drawing No.
Stored Energy Breaker Assembly 18-728-035-601